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Liga Master Otoño 3ªj G.C.
Las Palmas de G.C., 18/1/2025

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 903,00
2. C.N. Metropole 00054 552,00
3. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 436,00
4. C.D.N. Playuki 01751 396,00
5. Club Natacion Valleverde E0003 174,00
6. Club D. Gloria Swim&Train Maspalomas 01641 143,00
7. C.D. Jescagua P0500 123,00
8. C.N. Aguacan 00479 81,00
9. C.N. Carucagua 01161 66,00

10. C.D. Belen Maria P0505 65,00
11. Club Deportivo Teimar 01071 29,00
12. C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 24,00
13. C.N. Villa De Agüimes 20cnva16 01559 12,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Metropole 00054 406,00
2. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 291,00
3. C.D.N. Playuki 01751 239,00
4. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 235,00
5. C.D. Jescagua P0500 151,00
6. Club Natacion Valleverde E0003 80,00
7. C.N. Villa De Agüimes 20cnva16 01559 71,00
8. C.D. Belen Maria P0505 60,00
9. Club D. Gloria Swim&Train Maspalomas 01641 38,00

10. C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 27,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 1.194,00
2. C.N. Metropole 00054 958,00
3. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 671,00
4. C.D.N. Playuki 01751 635,00
5. C.D. Jescagua P0500 274,00
6. Club Natacion Valleverde E0003 254,00
7. Club D. Gloria Swim&Train Maspalomas 01641 181,00
8. C.D. Belen Maria P0505 125,00
9. C.N. Villa De Agüimes 20cnva16 01559 83,00

10. C.N. Aguacan 00479 81,00
11. C.N. Carucagua 01161 66,00
12. C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 51,00
13. Club Deportivo Teimar 01071 29,00


